Semiaccoppiatore saldabile C13
CERTIFICAZIONI
CARATTERISTICHE
Designed for connecting reinforcing bar perpendicular to structural steel sections or plates
Internally taper threaded on one end, with the other end prepared for welding
Machined from weldable grades of steel
Slim design maintains concrete cover
SPECIFICHE

tondino
spiralato, unità
metriche
Dimensioni
tondino
spiralato, USA
Dimensioni
tondino
spiralato,
Canada
Diametro 1
(Ø1)
Diametro 2
(Ø2)
Lunghezza (L)
EL12C13N 12 mm # 4 10 MLN 20 mm 11 mm 40mm
EL16C13N 16 mm # 5 15 MLN 25 mm 18 mm 45mm
We connect and protect
nVent.com/LENTON | 1
Codice a
catalogo
Dimensioni
tondino
spiralato, unità
metriche
Dimensioni
tondino
spiralato, USA
Dimensioni
tondino
spiralato,
Canada
Diametro 1
(Ø1)
Diametro 2
(Ø2)
Lunghezza (L)
EL14C13N 14 mm 25 mm 18 mm 42mm
EL18C13N 18 mm 30 mm 24 mm 50mm
EL20C13N 20 mm # 6 20 MLN 30 mm 22 mm 59mm
EL22C13N 22 mm # 7 35 mm 16 mm 65mm
EL28C13N 28 mm #9 30 MLN 40 mm 16 mm 74mm
EL25C13N 25 mm # 8 25 MLN 40 mm 24 mm 68mm
EL36C13N 36 mm #11 35 MLN 50 mm 22 mm 87mm
EL32C13N 32 mm # 10 50 mm 32 mm 75mm
EL43TC13N 43 mm #14 45 MLN 60 mm 25 mm 110mm
EL50TC13N 50 mm 70 mm 29 mm 117mm